
2024 National Invitational Rowing
Championship
Team Point Standings

Men's Point Trophy

WESLEYAN 143.00

TUFTS 143.00

WILLIAMS 139.00

TRINITY 127.00

BATES COLLEGE 111.00

HOBART 106.00

MIT 94.00

COLBY COLLEGE 70.00

WPI 67.00

MARIST 67.00

COAST GUARD 56.00

IONA 35.00

HAMILTON 32.00

VASSAR 15.00

SKIDMORE 14.00

CONN COLLEGE 13.00

UNH 3.00

ROCHESTER

Women's Point Trophy

TUFTS 207.00

WILLIAMS 179.00

WESLEYAN 173.00

TRINITY 170.00

SMITH 145.00

HAMILTON 144.00

WELLESLEY 143.00

BATES COLLEGE 128.00

COAST GUARD 102.00

ITHACA 102.00

WPI 90.00

WLM SMITH 70.00

CLARK 62.00

CONN COLLEGE 47.00

ROCHESTER 43.00

SKIDMORE 41.00

MT HOLYOKE 23.00

ST LAWRENCE 14.00

COLBY COLLEGE 5.00

UNH



2024 National Invitational Rowing
Championship
Combined Team Point Standings

TUFTS 350.00

WILLIAMS 318.00

WESLEYAN 316.00

TRINITY 297.00

BATES COLLEGE 239.00

HAMILTON 176.00

COAST GUARD 158.00

WPI 157.00

SMITH 145.00

WELLESLEY 143.00

HOBART 106.00

ITHACA 102.00

MIT 94.00

COLBY COLLEGE 75.00

WLM SMITH 70.00

MARIST 67.00

CLARK 62.00

CONN COLLEGE 60.00

SKIDMORE 55.00

ROCHESTER 43.00

IONA 35.00

MT HOLYOKE 23.00

VASSAR 15.00

ST LAWRENCE 14.00

UNH 3.00


